THREE-PIECE
BALL VALVES
HAM-LET H-500 SERIES
THREE-PIECE BALL VALVES H-500 SERIES2
* Wetted parts
Note: If seat material other than PTFE is selected, Joint
Gasket and Stem Packing  are changed accordingly.
1

SR: Z-500-MK-1”-F05 F07-A5
DA: Z-500-MK-1”-F05-F07-A4
TABLE A: ORDERING INFORMATION FOR  ACTUATED VALVES
ACTUATED H-500 SERIES
11
Seat Material
BLANK PTFE
T - Modified PTFE*
E - SST Filled PTFE
PK- PEEK
U - UHMWPE
End Connection Type
L LET-LOK
HL ONE-LOK
N NPT
R ISO Tapered
TSW Tube Socket Weld
TBW Tube Buttweld
XTBW Extended Tube Buttweld
PSW Pipe Socket Weld
PBW Pipe Buttweld Sch 40
H-5
Valve Series
- -00 S SS L 1/4
End Connection Size
1/4” 6 mm
3/8” 10 mm
1/2”   12 mm
3/4”   20 mm
1”      25 mm
11/4” -FP* 32 mm
11/2” -FP* 38 mm
2”      -FP* 50 mm
- -
Valve Body Size
Blank  -  Standard
S  -  Small
Structure Material
SS          - SST316
End Cups - ASTM A351 Gr. CF3M
Body     - ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
OPTIONAL
* All handles are with
  locking device as standard
* Full bore for 11/4”,
11/2”, 2” as standard with
threaded ends only
Valve Type
00 - LET-LOK® Ends
10 - Female Ends
80 - Male Ends
85 - Male to Female Ends
90 - Female to LET-LOK Ends
95 - Male to LET-LOK Ends
Handle
BLANK Lever Handle
OH Oval Handle
GH Grip Handle
Actuator Type
Select Per
Table A
Aluminum
Actuator*
Treatment
BLANK - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
SF - Silicone Free
*See notes below
Actuated Valve